
DATE
DAY

Weather: 

ECC BH BH BH PTU PTU Soil PTU PTU  Disch. STU STU Totalizer Tons Pile
Time Water Inlet Diff. Outlet Suction Drum Feed Burner Exit Soil Burner Exit Reading This #

Output Temp. Temp. (in W.C.) Speed Rate Output Temp. Temp. Output Temp. IN Hour

0100
0200
0300
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400

Electric/Ton:

Electric Start: Production Hours:
Shutdown Reasons:Electric End:

EL. Demand:

Natural Gas/Ton:                                          

Start Warm-Up:
Start Soil Input:
Stop Soil Input:
Total Tons :

p.m
Percent Start:
Natural Gas Delivered:                  

Percent Finish:

ESMI OPERATORS LOG

Notes

Operators a.m


